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General information about company
Scrip code 521248
NSE Symbol KITEX
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE602G01020
Name of the company KITEX GARMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 3.12 100
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 2.66 100
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 100
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 2.47 100
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 1.92 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
’ as a % of
of No. Of
Catego No. of Partly Is\il(e)l.rgsf Total nos. ;(l)srlelslo' of Shares I;l?z;rzz No. Of
Category | of €Y | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstan
gory shareholders | up equity | up ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding YINg | psop
@ shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(0 (IIT) shares held | equity Receipts AV)+HV)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted
(Iv) shares 1) (VD) 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC)
held Asa % of (XA)
V) N
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X Cl'flss Total
eg'Y
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 4 113032386 113032386 | 56.66 113032386 113032386 | 56.66
Group
(B) Public 98210 86467614 86467614 | 43.34 86467614 86467614 | 43.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 98214 199500000 199500000 | 100 199500000 199500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | Lockedn ares 1SPOSAL | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . -
1 I v v ifany (XVI) | (XVIT) =
Category conve'r'tlble (X1 (XIV) XV) (XIV+XVAXVI) Nurpber of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I shareholder | 2 Preentage A A R held in
an of diluted ) sa o sa o sa . 0 dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | fm (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN= No. |total |No. [total |No.|total |No. [oftotal |No. |total category | category | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares |(a) [ Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g Ty
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (®) ®)
Promoter
A) 1§L1'01n0ter 56.66 113032386
Group
(B) Public 43.34 85825214 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 198857600 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. o
of as a % of No. Of
" I No. Of | total no. of h- No. of
Category & No. o . Part Y| shares Total nos. shares Total Shares . Shares No. €
Name of the | NS OF fully paid | paid- underlying shares_held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o Underlying Underlying Outst
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up 7 (Vi) = as a % | Outstanding . ESOL
Shareholders .. | Depository as per . Outstanding
(1IT) shares held | equity . (IV)+HV)+ of convertible ) Grant
08} Receipts SCRR, I Warrants
av) shares ) (VD 1957) (VIII) Total | securities (XB) (XC)
held Asa % of Voting | (XA)
%) sa%o Class eg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) X gy Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
(d) : 4 113032386 113032386 | 56.66 113032386 113032386 | 56.66
(specify)
Sub-Total
A1) 4 113032386 113032386 | 56.66 113032386 113032386 | 56.66
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 113032386 113032386 | 56.66 113032386 113032386 | 56.66
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Mutual 5 294268 294268 | 0.15 294268 294268 | 0.15
unds
Alternate
(c) Investment |2 386773 386773 0.19 386773 386773 0.19
Funds
(d) Banks 1 16 16 0 16 16 0
(Sé‘;’('lT)"‘a' 8 681057 681057 [0.34 681057 681057 [0.34
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
@ Portfolio | 55 2129293 2129293 | 1.07 2129293 2129293 | 1.07
Investors
Category 1
Foreign
Portfolio
(e) Investors 3 177391 177391 0.09 177391 177391 0.09
Category 11
(S];‘;’(&T)Ota] 38 2306684 2306684 | 1.16 2306684 2306684 | 1.16
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
Government
(a) / President 1 570 570 0 570 570 0
of India
Sub-Total
1 570 570 0 570 570 0
B)(3)
%) Non-institutions
Investor
Education
® and 1 1781079 1781079 | 0.89 1781079 1781079 | 0.89
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 93768 46570371 46570371 |23.34 46570371 46570371 |23.34
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 18 15424465 15424465 | 7.73 15424465 15424465 |7.73
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
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Non

@) Resident 3240 3907826 3907826 | 1.96 3907826 3907826 | 1.96
Indians
(NRIs)

0 Bodies 269 14118966 14118966 | 7.08 14118966 14118966 | 7.08
Corporate

(m) Any Other | ¢ 1676596 1676596 | 0.84 1676596 1676596 | 0.84
(specify)

Sub-Total

(B)(4) 98163 83479303 83479303 | 41.84 83479303 83479303 | 41.84

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 98210 86467614 86467614 | 43.34 86467614 86467614 | 43.34

B)2)*+(B)

3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 98214 199500000 199500000 | 100 199500000 199500000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total

(ATBIC) 98214 199500000 199500000 | 100 199500000 199500000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number'of Number of an— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal L
. shares ledaed Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | ST ?leg) XV) € |ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & . X
securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders -
Iy percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
gll;:irleluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIID Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. | total |No.|total |[No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. | total ut - ut 3 ut i
(X}? 1= (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares fz; ceory Zﬁ)egory z:a .)egory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! ! m
(VID+(X) As . . .
a% of (b) (W] (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
%) Any Other | ¢ o0 113032386
(specify)
Sub-Total
56.66 113032386
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 56.66 113032386
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 0.15 294268 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment |0.19 386773 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 0 16 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.34 681057 0 0 0
B)1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(@ f ortfolio = 7 2129293 0 0 0
nvestors
Category |
Foreign
© f"“f"l“’ 0.09 177391 0 0 0
nvestors
Category II
Sub-Total
1.16 2306684 0 0 0
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
Government
@ / President 0 370 0 0 0
of India
Sub-Total
0 570 0 0 0
B)3)
@) Non-institutions
Investor
Education
® and 0.89 1781079 0 0 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
() Resident 23.34 45929371 0 0 0
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
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up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 7.73 15424465
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
(i) Eﬁisil:nesm 1.96 3907826
(NRIs)
Bodies
() Corporate 7.08 14117566
Any Other
(m) (specify) | O34 1676596
Sub-Total
41.84 82836903
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 43.34 85825214
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 198857600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 198857600
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KITEX CHILDRENSWEAR
LIMITED

SABU M JACOB

RENJITHA JOSEPH

BOBY M JACOB

PAN (II)

AABCK3905C

ACLPJ5484C

AGKPR2934G

ABIPJ6765G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31757466

68192703

12984300

97917

113032386

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

31757466

68192703

12984300

97917

113032386

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.92

34.18

6.51

56.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31757466

68192703

12984300

97917

113032386

Total

31757466

68192703

12984300

97917

113032386

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.92

34.18

6.51

56.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

31757466

68192703

12984300

97917

113032386

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.92

34.18

6.51

56.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

31757466

68192703

12984300

97917

113032386

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

C K G SUPER MARKET LIMITED

KITEX GARMENTS LTD UNCLAIMED SECURITIES

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCC5791]

AABCKO714F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9257910

2015978

11273888

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9257910

2015978

11273888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.64

5.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9257910

2015978

11273888

Total

9257910

2015978

11273888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.64

1.01

5.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

9257910

2015978

11273888

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.64

5.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9257910

2014578

11272488

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Jineesh Nath C K

USHA CHANGARAMKANDATH PADMANABHAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFCPCI1911R

AADPUS8289]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5807573

3235000

9042573

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5807573

3235000

9042573

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5807573

3235000

9042573

Total

5807573

3235000

9042573

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

291

1.62

4.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5807573

3235000

9042573

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5807573

3235000

9042573

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Clearing Members

Others

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Directors and their relatives

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

830

33

867

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177

184

1584524

90838

873

1676596

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

177

184

1584524

90838

873

1676596

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.79

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

177

184

1584524

90838

873

1676596

Total

177

184

1584524

90838

873

1676596

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.79

0.05

0.84

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

184

1584524

90838

873

1676596

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.79

0.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177

184

1584524

90838

873

1676596

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercis
the reporting company, wt

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;assport Nationality iassp ort Nationality Y -
No. o-1m (Applicable 0.in (Applicable Rights or
Name | PAN case of Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of Voting distributa
- Any other e Any other [ Shaes | 1\ U8 | dividend
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other
national national distributic
SABU KITEX
1 M ACLPJ5484C India CHILDRENSWEAR [ AABCK3905C India 50 50 50
JACOB LIMITED
Total: | 50 50 50
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