

General information about company	
Scrip code	521248
NSE Symbol	KITEX
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE602G01020
Name of the company	KITEX GARMENTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	3.12	100
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	2.66	100
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	2.4	100
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	2.47	100
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	1.92	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	113032386			113032386	56.66	113032386		113032386	56.66			
(B)	Public	98210	86467614			86467614	43.34	86467614		86467614	43.34			
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	98214	199500000			199500000	100	199500000		199500000	100			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	56.66											113032386			
(B)	Public	43.34											85825214	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											198857600	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst ESOF Grant (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	113032386			113032386	56.66	113032386		113032386	56.66			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	113032386			113032386	56.66	113032386		113032386	56.66			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	113032386			113032386	56.66	113032386		113032386	56.66			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	294268			294268	0.15	294268		294268	0.15			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	386773			386773	0.19	386773		386773	0.19			
(d)	Banks	1	16			16	0	16		16	0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	681057			681057	0.34	681057		681057	0.34			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	35	2129293			2129293	1.07	2129293		2129293	1.07			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	177391			177391	0.09	177391		177391	0.09			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		38	2306684			2306684	1.16	2306684		2306684	1.16			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	570			570	0	570		570	0			
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	570			570	0	570		570	0			
(4)	Non-institutions													
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1781079			1781079	0.89	1781079		1781079	0.89			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	93768	46570371			46570371	23.34	46570371		46570371	23.34			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	15424465			15424465	7.73	15424465		15424465	7.73			

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3240	3907826			3907826	1.96	3907826		3907826	1.96		
(l)	Bodies Corporate	269	14118966			14118966	7.08	14118966		14118966	7.08		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	867	1676596			1676596	0.84	1676596		1676596	0.84		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		98163	83479303			83479303	41.84	83479303		83479303	41.84		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		98210	86467614			86467614	43.34	86467614		86467614	43.34		
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)		98214	199500000			199500000	100	199500000		199500000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		98214	199500000			199500000	100	199500000		199500000	100		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	56.66											113032386			
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	56.66											113032386			
(2)	Foreign															
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	56.66											113032386			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.15											294268	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0.19											386773	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0											16	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0.34											681057	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1.07											2129293	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.09											177391	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1.16											2306684	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(a)	Central Government / President of India	0											570	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0											570	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0.89											1781079	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital	23.34											45929371	0	0	0

	up to Rs. 2 lakhs																
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.73											15424465	0	0	0	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.96											3907826	0	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	7.08											14117566	0	0	0	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.84											1676596	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		41.84											82836903	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		43.34											85825214	0	0	0	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																
Total (A+B+C2)		100											198857600				
Total (A+B+C)		100											198857600				

Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KITEX CHILDRENSWEAR LIMITED	SABU M JACOB	RENJITHA JOSEPH	BOBY M JACOB	
PAN (II)	AABCK3905C	ACLPIJ5484C	AGKPR2934G	ABIPJ6765G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31757466	68192703	12984300	97917	113032386
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31757466	68192703	12984300	97917	113032386
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.92	34.18	6.51	0.05	56.66
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	31757466	68192703	12984300	97917	113032386
Total	31757466	68192703	12984300	97917	113032386
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.92	34.18	6.51	0.05	56.66
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	31757466	68192703	12984300	97917	113032386
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.92	34.18	6.51	0.05	56.66
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	31757466	68192703	12984300	97917	113032386
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	C K G SUPER MARKET LIMITED	KITEX GARMENTS LTD UNCLAIMED SECURITIES	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCC5791J	AABCK0714F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9257910	2015978	11273888
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9257910	2015978	11273888
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.64	1.01	5.65
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	9257910	2015978	11273888
Total	9257910	2015978	11273888
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.64	1.01	5.65
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	9257910	2015978	11273888
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.64	1.01	5.65
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9257910	2014578	11272488
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jineesh Nath C K	USHA CHANGARAMKANDATH PADMANABHAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFCPC1911R	AADPU8289J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5807573	3235000	9042573
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5807573	3235000	9042573
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.91	1.62	4.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5807573	3235000	9042573
Total	5807573	3235000	9042573
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.91	1.62	4.53
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5807573	3235000	9042573
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.91	1.62	4.53
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5807573	3235000	9042573
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Others	HUF	LLP	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Directors and their relatives				Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	830	33	1	867
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177	184	1584524	90838	873	1676596
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177	184	1584524	90838	873	1676596
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.79	0.05	0	0.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	177	184	1584524	90838	873	1676596
Total	177	184	1584524	90838	873	1676596
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.79	0.05	0	0.84
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	177	184	1584524	90838	873	1676596
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.79	0.05	0	0.84
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177	184	1584524	90838	873	1676596
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Significant Beneficial Owners													
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, whether by virtue of:		
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:		
											Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend any other distributable
1	SABU M JACOB	ACLPJ5484C		India		KITEX CHILDRENSWEAR LIMITED	AABCK3905C		India		50	50	50
Total:											50	50	50

